Heart of Agnes Community Association Inc.

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Membership: 🗆 Indiv	vidual (\$10)	□ Family (\$25)	□ Group/club (r	ıo cost) □O	rganisation (\$25)	□ Business (\$50)
Individual / Family /	Group / Org	anisation / Busin	ess Name:			
Position (if applicabl	e):					
Address:						
Phone number:						
Email:						
Age Demographic:	□ 15-17	□ 18-34	□ 35-49	□ 50-64	□ 65+	
Ţ	ell us a litt	<u>tle about your</u>	<u>self (the perso</u>	<u>n completir</u>	ng this form):	
* Do you live perman	ently in the	region?				
* If so, how long hav	e you lived i	n the region?				
* Do you own, rent o	r other?					
* Are you a tourist or	r visitor?					
* If so, what brought	you to this i	region?				
Do you have any spe (Even if you're not usin			ifications?			
Do you have a currer	nt BLUE CARI	D (working with	children check)?			S / □ NO
Do you agree to join with other members,					cate	
* Available for reside	ents of Agnes	s Water regional	community only	*	□ YES	S / □ NO
If you are a group, of business name and/o	-		• •	mission to use		S / □ NO
* Heart of Agnes is a p Community Spirit. W ADVOCATE FOR CON Together through this	/e come toget 1MON CAUSE	her THROUGH UN	IITED AGREEMENT ONG LOCAL LEAL	to help ACQU DERSHIP on imp	IRE COMMON RES	OURCES,
Do you (or your fami Heart of Agnes mem		-	-		□ YE:	S / □ NO



PAYMENT OPTIONS

* Bank Transfer

Heart of Agnes Community Association Inc. Bendigo Bank BSB: 633-000 ACC: 194 928 925

* Please email or text payment confirmation to support@hoaca.org.au

OR			
* CC#:	E>	(P:/	CSV:
Name on Card:			
OR			
* Please find enclosed			
\$ Cash			
Signature:		_	
Date:			
	EMAIL this completed for	m to: <u>support@noaca.or</u> or	<u>'g.au</u>
	POST to: PO BOX 73	3 Agnes Water QLD 4677 or	
	Bring it to: any of our free	• •	ngs!

- * **Membership with the Heart of Agnes Community Association Inc.** will commence on the date above, to be renewed in 1 year. A reminder will be sent to you close to this time.
- * Privacy Statement.

The personal information you have provided Heart of Agnes Community Association Inc. is stored securely and will never ever be shared with anyone!

WWW.HOACA.ORG.AU